Allows for simultaneous meter-in and meter-out control
Prevents cylinders from popping out, and allows
for the speed control of single acting cylinders
•No tools required.
Large one-push lock type knob
•Improved workability
Weight: Approx. 28% lighter
Improved reproducibility of flow rate

Dual Speed Controller
with One-touch Fitting ASD-A Series
How to Order
ASD 3 3 0 F 01 06 S A
Body size
2 M5 x 0.8
10-32UNF
3 1/8
4 1/4
5 3/8
6 1/2
Thread type
Nil R
N NPT
G G
Bore size
M5 M5 x 0.8
U10/32 10-32UNF
01 1/8
02 1/4
03 3/8
04 1/2
Push-lock type
Universal
With One-touch fitting
Made to Order
Refer to page 1 for details.
Metric size
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
Inch size
01 ø1/8"
03 ø5/32"
07 ø1/4"
09 ø5/16"
11 ø3/8"
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
∗1  �For applicable tubing O.D. selection, refer to the Model
on page 1.
Seal method
Nil Without sealant
S With sealant
∗  �Select Nil (Without sealant) for M5, U10/32, and G
thread.
Needle Valve/Flow Rate Characteristics: Inlet Pressure: 0.5 MPa
∗  �The flow rate characteristics
are representative values.
100
50
0
5 10
Number of needle rotations
Fl
ow
 r
at
e
[L
/m
in
 (A
N
R
)] 01, 03, 04, 06, 07
200
100
0
5 10
Number of needle rotations
Fl